
 

 

EXHIBIT B 

 

PROPERTIES CONSIDERED FOR POLICE DRIVING TRAINING FACILITY 

 

Note:  Existing City-owned properties were researched, but none were found to be feasible 

    for such a project. 

 

PROPERTIES FOR SALE 

 

 

Address 

 

PIN 

 

Size 

 

Asking Price 

 

Price Per Acre 

 

2408 Salem Park Dr. 

 

6803-91-3210 

 

35 ac. 

 

$1,750,000 

 

$50,000/ac 

 

5035 Old Walkertown Rd. 

 

6847-58-4181 

6847-47-6779 

 

 

26.2 ac. 

 

$3,750,000 

 

 

$143,130/ac 

 

3425 Peters Creek Pkwy. 

 

6823-80-2904 

 

18.88 ac. 

 

$1,019,520 

 

$54,000/ac 

 

1395 Old Beltway 

 

6819-89-6436 

 

12 ac. 

 

$1,575,000 

 

$131,250/ac 

 

3102 Sides Rd. & 

Peters Creek Pkwy. 

 

 

6823-75-8215 

 

16.71 ac. 

 

$5,500,000 

 

$329,144/ac 

 

 

PROPERTIES FOR LEASE 
 

 

Address 

 

PIN 

 

Size 

 

Asking Price 

 

Off Waughtown St. 

 

6834-88-2521 

 

14 ac. 

 

$1,200,000 

10 yr. lease 

 

 


