EXHIBIT B

PROPERTIES CONSIDERED FOR POLICE DRIVING TRAINING FACILITY

Note: Existing City-owned properties were researched, but none were found to be feasible for such a project.

Address	PIN	Size	Asking Price	Price Per Acre
2408 Salem Park Dr.	6803-91-3210	35 ac.	\$1,750,000	\$50,000/ac
5035 Old Walkertown Rd.	6847-58-4181 6847-47-6779	26.2 ac.	\$3,750,000	\$143,130/ac
3425 Peters Creek Pkwy.	6823-80-2904	18.88 ac.	\$1,019,520	\$54,000/ac
1395 Old Beltway	6819-89-6436	12 ac.	\$1,575,000	\$131,250/ac
3102 Sides Rd. & Peters Creek Pkwy.	6823-75-8215	16.71 ac.	\$5,500,000	\$329,144/ac

PROPERTIES FOR SALE

PROPERTIES FOR LEASE

Address	PIN	Size	Asking Price
Off Waughtown St.	6834-88-2521	14 ac.	\$1,200,000 10 yr. lease